



DELBERT W. SPARKS and NORA A. SPARKS,	
convey(s) to STEVEN A. TENNISON and DIANE	
County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Ore	all that real property situated in gon, described as:
Lot 12, Block 36, SIXTH ADDITION TO KL County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	AMATH RIVER ACRES, in the
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS	INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE I AND USE I AWS AND RECULUTIONS OF
/~~ <i>Y</i>	INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEF HE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEI
DECOMPLET IN THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUTER SHOULD	NY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLA
USES.	
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the ab those set out in Exhibit "A" attached b	ove described property free of all encumbrances_exce
이 이 같은 것은 것은 것을	
and will warrant and defend the same against all persor	ns who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo
그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 같이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는	. 1996년 1997년 1 1997년 1997년 199 1997년 1997년 199
The true and actual consideration for this tr	anster is \$ <u>36,500,00</u> XHOWAVEX THE EXERCIT
ncients when the local and the local property of the	
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	INTERATION AND A CONTRACT AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPT
IN WILNESS WHEREOF the grantor bac over	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural.
86 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second sec	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural. Ited this instrument this <u>18</u> day of <u>November</u>
85 IN WITHESS WHEREUF, the grantor has execu	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural. Ited this instrument this <u>18</u> day of <u>November</u>
85 IN WITHESS WHEREUF, the grantor has execu	Deflect W. Sparks
19 86 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	Deflect W. Sparks
85 IN WITHESS WHEREUF, the grantor has execu	Deflect r. Sala Deflect r. Sala Deflect W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
19 NAMON SS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	Deflect r. Sala Deflect r. Sala Deflect W. Sparks Nora A. Sparks ()SS.
19 <u>86</u> HAILDS WATE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> CTARLY / Bat day of November	Deflect u. Sparks Nora A. Sparks ()SS. 6
9 <u>86</u> NAILOS NAIE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>CAMPE /0² day of November</u> , 19 <u>8</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>Physical and wife</u>	Deflect u. Sparks Deflect w. Sparks Nora A. Sparks <u>belbert W. Sparks</u> <u>belbert W. Sparks</u> <u>c</u> <u>belbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks</u>
19 <u>86</u> HAILOS WALE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath}</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath} <u>Klamath} <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath} <u>Klamath} <u>Klamath</u></u></u></u></u>	Deflect u. Sparks Deflect w. Sparks Nora A. Sparks <u>belbert W. Sparks</u> <u>belbert W. Sparks</u> <u>c</u> <u>belbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks</u>
<u>86</u> <u>INVITINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu</u> <u>1) All D</u> <u>SATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>CTABLE 70²² day of November</u>, 19 8 <u>Personally appeared the above named</u> <u>Pluighand and wife</u> <u>Internations</u> <u>their</u> voluntary act and c</u>	Deflect this <u>18</u> day of <u>November</u> <u>Deflect to Sparks</u> <u>Deflect W. Sparks</u> <u>Nora A. Sparks</u> <u>()ss.</u> <u>6</u> . <u>Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks,</u> and acknowledged the foregoin <u>deed.</u>
9 <u>86</u> NAME AND	Defort this 18 day of <u>November</u> <u>Defort W. Sparks</u> <u>Defort W. Sparks</u> <u>Nora A. Sparks</u> <u>Nora A. Sparks</u> <u>Iss.</u> <u>6</u> . <u>1eed.</u> and acknowledged the foregoin <u>1eed.</u> re me: <u>Andra Mandsaher</u> <u>Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u></u>
<u>86</u> <u>INVITINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu</u> <u>1) All D</u> <u>SATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>CTABLE 70²² day of November</u>, 19 8 <u>Personally appeared the above named</u> <u>Pluighand and wife</u> <u>Internations</u> <u>their</u> voluntary act and c</u>	Deflect v. Sparks Deflect v. Sparks Deflect W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks ()ss. 6 Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks, and acknowledged the foregoin deed. re me: Mandra Mandsaher
9 <u>86</u> HAHOS H	Defort v. Sparks Defort W. Sparks Nora A. Sparks ()SS. 6 Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks, and acknowledged the foregoin leed. re me: Mandra Mandraher Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u> My Commission Expires: <u>7-33-89</u>
<u>86</u> <u>INVITINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu</u> <u>1) All D</u> <u>SATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>CTABLE 70²² day of November</u>, 19 8 <u>Personally appeared the above named</u> <u>Pluighand and wife</u> <u>Internations</u> <u>their</u> voluntary act and c</u>	Deflect w. Sparks Deflect w. Sparks Deflect W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks ()ss. 6 Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks, and acknowledged the foregoin deed. re me: Mandra Mandraher Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u> My Commission Expires: <u>7-23-89</u> STATE OF OREGON,
9 <u>86</u> NATE OF OREGON: County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Besonally appeared the above named</u> <u>Corrections</u> <u>their</u> voluntary act and constructions <u>Klamath</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Befo</u> <u>Delbert W. Sparks</u>	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Deflort x. Sparks
86 INWINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second s	Deflort r. Sparks Deflort w. Sparks Deflort W. Sparks Nora A. Sparks
86 INWITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Defbert W. Sparks Jacks Defbert W. Sparks Jacks Nora A. Sparks Jacks
86 INWITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Delbert W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Delbert W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
86 It with RESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second seco	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Delbert W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Delbert W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks,
86 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second	Jeffert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
86 In with ESS where DF, the grantor has execulated in the second se	Ited this instrument this _18_day of November Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Delbert W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks,
86 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed in the second	ited this instrument this _18_day ofNovember Defort W. Sparks Defort W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
9 86 Interviewess whereof, the grantor has executed and the second	Ited this instrument this18day ofNovember Deflect w. Sparks Deflect w. Sparks Jorra A. Sparks Jss. 6 Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks, Jss. 6 Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks, Jss. 6 Delbert W. Sparks and Nora A. Sparks, Jss. J
86 In with ESS where DF, the grantor has execulated in the second se	ited this instrument this _18_day ofNovember Defort W. Sparks Defort W. Sparks Mora A. Sparks
9 86 Interviewess whereof, the grantor has executed and the second	Ited this instrument this _18day ofNovember Defbert W. Sparks Defbert W. Sparks Jora A. Sparks

EXHIBIT "A"

21059

SUBJECT TO:

1.

Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Sixth An easement, including the terms and provisions thereof: : Transamission and distribution of electricity over Sections 25 and 26, Twp 39 S., R 7 EWM. In Favor of Dated

California Oregon Power Company November 14, 1956 Recorded November 16, 1956 Book 1 288

Agreement, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated August 9, 1976, recorded August 12, 1976 in Book M-76 at page 12451, Microfilm

Records, Klamath River Acres of Oregon. Ltd., to Raymond I. Gibson. Well Agreement, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated May 4. 12, 1978, recorded May 18, 1978 in Book M-78 at page 10449, Microfilm Records, between Gary A. Williams and Raymond I. Gibson to William E.

Rylah. Assignment of Well Agreement dated October 20, 1978, recorded October 23, 1978 in Book M-78 at page 23779, Microfilm Records. Notice of Proposed formation of a Special Road District to be known as 5.

Klamath River Acres Special Road District as disclosed by County Commissioners Journal in Janaury, 1975. 6. Any improvement located upon the insured property, which constitutes a

mobile home as defined in Chapter 801.340, Oregon Revised Statutes, is subject to registration and taxation as therein provided and as provided by Chapter 308, Oregon Revised Statutes. 7. Subject to the rules and regulations of Fire Patrol District.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNT Filed for record at request of of <u>November</u>				
G <u>November</u> A.I FEE \$14.00	D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>3:58</u> <u>Deeds</u>	- o'clock <u>P</u> M., and on Page <u>210</u> Evelyn Biehn, By	duly recorded in Vol.	<u>th</u> day
				<u>rello</u>

2.

3.